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GREAT VALUE | PERFECTION ON 5 COUNTRY

- FOUR BEDROOM HOME! 'ACRES $499,000
Super location close to schools and shopping. You won't believe what this home

A HONEY OF A HOME! o AP, W TRCTRGR, ..
Beautiful split level in Erin on extra large RS R T
property. New high quality windows —
throughout, renovated country kitchen, SU

GOLLOP CRESCENT

hardwood, lovely rec room with lots of
natural light & fireplace, walkout from
breakfast area to 14’ x 24’ deck
overlooking private bi? yard. Excellent
shape, excellent area for the kids on a

STARTER

4 bedrooms, large lot, close to GO
Train. Sunroom with walkout to

In Georgetown South! Prestige
area with 50 foot lots! Large four
bedroom family home! Fabulous
upgrades throughout. Call Brenda

Well maintained home with new furnace and
central air. Hardwood floors under broadioom,
eat-in kitchen, finished rec room with cosy
brick fireplace. Mature lot with gorgeous maple

offers!! 4 years young, mature
landscaping, pond, pool, Florida room
with hot tub & skylights - open concept
with hardwood floors and ceramics - top

deck! Only $180,000. Call Anna*
today. | 00-566-30

tree. Only $214,900. Call Glenda® or John*
right away!

quality. Fabulous! Martha Summers*.

quiet street. You'll be impressed for
00-555-91

Payton* for more details. 00-576-30

$274 .900. Call Glenda*. 00-541-91
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4 TO 6 MONTHS RENTAL

Beautiful Executive Townhome for rent from
1st Nov. to 30th April. $1600 per month
includes utilities (not including cable & phone),
fully furnished, use of all appliances. Non
smokers & no pets. Call Mary* or Tony*.

00-538-30

NEW!! NEW!! NEW!!
LOVELY END UNIT TOWNHOME
Central Georgetown location steps to mall,
schools and churches. Three bedroom with
fabulous new kitchen, white cabinets, cosy
ﬁas fireplace in living room easy to heat whole
ouse, good sized fenced yard, some
windows replaced, low condo fees, updated

“BRIMSTONE"” CENTURY CHARM $329,000
In the quaint village of Brimstone with the Forks of
the Credit river running nearby, this century home
filled with charm sits well back from the road
surrounded by fabulous gardens and hardwoods in
behind. Living rm w/beamed ceilings, hdwd floors,
sep dining room, 4 season sunroom w/walk out to
gardens, sep 2 car garage. Close to Caledon Ski
Club. Martha Summers®. 00-564-60

WALK TO THE“GO” STATION |
$169,000

Great mature location with spacious 2
bedroom bungalow on quiet street

walking distance to stores and GO. Low

EEEE R
EEaw EEEN

CALEDON LAKES
COUNTRY

Unique design packs in a lot of
living! Four bedrooms, three baths.
Upper hall overlooks'vaulted family
and breakfast room. Triple garages
on one acre lot for $359,999.
Details from Bill Ellis*. 00-574-99

ey

EXCELLENT LOCATION!
Located walking distapce to
amenities. Great starter w/3 Bdrms.
Kit. & DR combined, sep. LR
w/walkout to backyard. Call today

A MUST SEE!
1. Wonderful Private Ravine lot - walk down to
the stream
2. Convenient Location - walk to GO, shopping,
schools, Cultural Centre
3. Quality Construction - solid custom built brick
bungalow.
4. Great layout - Approx. 4,000 sq. ft. of flexible
living space, two family perfection.
A must to include on your viewing list.
Call Mike Labey*.

» 3 Acres on private Crescent hidden off The
Forks of the Credit Rd. nr #10

» Surrounded by Conservation Area

* 1345 rms, 4+2 bdrms, 4 baths, 5000+ s.1.

* Over $800,000 spent on renovations

» Unbelievable interior and Master Retreat

* New coach House with loft, 5 car garage

HALTON HILLS ESTATES

An exclusive little community on it's own set in the
quaint little Village of Stewarttown on a huge pool
sized lot with lots of room to spare. 4 lovely
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, large kitchen with pantry and
sunny breakfast room, large square shaped familz
room, good sized living and dining rooms for adu

entertaining, main floor den or library. Minutes from
North Halton Golf and Country Club, shopping and
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